www.trak-star.com  •  2020
Tools & Equipment for Maintenance of Way,�
Communication & Signals and Bridges & Buildings
2
Selection:
Trak-Star® Rail Drills offer the power choices your
applications call for... gas, hydraulic, or electric.
Convenience:

ca.gov
10Order Today... 866-245-3745
ORDERING GUIDELINES
ORDERING SUGGESTION FOR YOUR FIRST TRAK-STAR® SYSTEM
        Quantity Description Part No.
Any
Trak-Star Gasoline Rail Drill
Trak-Star Power Feed Hydraulic Rail Drill
RB2SPD
RM42
1 Set per size
per drill
Rail Shoes (available for rail types from 70 to 155 pounds)
see chart on page 6
Varies
6 per size
per drill
Twister Disposable Rail Drill Bits (no need to resharpen)
see chart on page 4
Varies
1 Carton
(4 gallons)
RotaMagic™ Concentrated Cutting Fluid
(yields 44 gallons when mixed with water)
11742-4
2 per drill Pilot for Twister Bits™ 03635
The above items are necessary to make the system work.
The following item will make the system work faster and easier.
1 for each
(hole spacing required)
Hole location Template
(customer to provide hole spacing from end of rail)
40570
                                                  Order Hotline...866-245-374511
WARRANTY
COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL LIMITED WARRANTY
Hougen Manufacturing, Inc. warrants its Portable Magnetic Drills, Trak-Star Rail Drills, Hydraulic Rail Saw,
Tornado II Paint Shaker for two (2) years and Hougen-Ogura Electro-Hydraulic Hole Punchers for one (1)
year, and Husqvarna® Rail Saw & Gas Impact Wrench for ninety (90) days from date of purchase against
defects due to faulty material or workmanship and will repair or replace (at its option) without charge for
any items returned. This warranty is void if the item has been damaged by accident or unreasonable use,
neglect, improper service, or other causes not arising out of defects in material or workmanship. No other
expressed warranty is given or authorized. Hougen Manufacturing, Inc. disclaims any implied warranty of
Merchantability or fitness for any period beyond the expressed warranty and shall not be liable for inciden-
tal or consequential damages. Some states do not allow exclusion of incidental or consequential damages
or limitation on how long an implied warranty lasts and, if the law of such a state governs your purchase,
the above exclusion and limitation may not apply to you. This warranty gives you specific legal rights
and you may also have other rights which vary from state to state. To obtain warranty service, return the
item(s), transportation prepaid, to your nearest Factory Authorized Warranty Repair Center or to Hougen
Manufacturing, Inc., 3001 Hougen Drive, Swartz Creek, MI 48473. This warranty is in Lieu of any other
warranty, expressed or implied, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.
Hougen Patent Notice
The products covered in this catalog may be covered by one or more of the
following U.S. patents, foreign patents, and pending patents.
	 4452554		  4892447		  5145296		  9833842 B2
	 5203650		  Re33440	            5902076		  D863102
Photographs and Specifications are accurate in detail at time of printing. Manufacturer reserves the right to
make improvements and modifications to designs without prior notice.